w w w . i u s e e l i t e . c o m Due to the changes of constant improvement in LED technology, all details are
subject to change without notice. Consult factory for up to date information.
090523
INSTALLATION
Cut hole in ceiling. Insert luminaire into opening by squeezing spring clips on both sides
of luminaire. The width in ceiling needed for the driver to fit is 3”.
You MUST seal all gaps between the ceiling and fixture with weatherproof silicone
sealant. This deters moisture and water from damaging fixtures and other mechanical

REL437-700L-DIMTR-120-27K/30K/35K/40K/50K-90-W-WH
TYPE PERFORMANCE CCT CRI FINISH OPTION TRIM OPTIONS
Ordering Guide for Compatible Housing
IC - New Construction Non-IC New Construction IC - For Remodel Non-IC For Remodel
LD4IC-AT LD4-AT LD4RIC-AT LD4R-AT
HLD4IC-AT HLD4-AT HLD4R-AT
B4IC-AT B4-AT B4R-AT
AVAILABLE COLOR INSERTS FOR REL437 - 4” RETROFIT
REFLECTORSBAFFLES
E E E E E
4
After
REL437 LED Retrofit Series
4
IN
C
H
L
E
D
R
E
T
R
O
F
IT
M
O
D
U
L
E
Elite’s innovative LED retrofit
downlight modules deliver
the brightest, most beautiful
and most energy efficient
ambient lighting to replace
any lamp type on your
existing fixture.
REL437-700L-DIMTR-120-27K/30K/35K/40K/50K-90-W-WH
CRI FINISH OPTION TRIM OPTIONS
IC - New Construction Non-IC New Construction IC - For Remodel Non-IC For Remodel
LD4R-AT
HLD4R-AT
B4R-AT
AVAILABLE COLOR INSERTS FOR REL437 - 4” RETROFIT
REFLECTORS
E  E E
TRIM INSERTS OPTIONS
1100 1137 14W
INSTALLATION
Elite LED Retrofits come standard with quick
connectors ready for installation in Elite Lighting’s
LD series recessed housing that are Energy Star
and Title 24 rated (LD4IC-AT).
You MUST seal all gaps between the ceiling and
fixture with weatherproof silicone sealant. This
deters moisture and water from damaging
fixtures and other mechanical ceiling elements.
Due to the changes of constant improvement in LED technology, all details are
subject to change without notice. Consult factory for up to date information
08132021.
w w w . i u s e e l i t e . c o m Due to the changes of constant improvement in LED technology, all details are
subject to change without notice. Consult factory for up to date information.
RS160719
TRIM ACCESSORIES
ACCESSORIES (Not Included)
RL-ACC-SLIM-1-10F - 10ft Long Extension